Best Area Lighting
Luminaire within Your
Budget
Tango G2 LED
Tango G2 LED is a general purpose LED flood lighting luminiare for various lighting
applications, such as area lighting, bill-board, façade, industry area, recreational
sports and other general applications. The Tango G2 LED flood light incorporates
LED light source, optical system, heat sink and driver into one compact housing. Its

Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 2 data subject tochange
Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 3 data subject tochange
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Surge Protection(Common/
Differential) Order Code Full Product Name
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Surge Protection(Common/
Differential)
911401661704 BVP281 LED50/WW 40W IK07 Luminaire surge protection 911401662904 BVP281 LED151/NW 120W IK07 Luminaire surge protection
220-240V S MB level until 10 kV differential 220-240V S MB level until 10 kV differential
mode and 10 kV common mode and 10 kV common
mode mode
911401661804 BVP281 LED101/CW80W IK07 Luminaire surge protection 911401663004 BVP282 LED202/WW IK07 Luminaire surge protection
220-240V S MB level until 10 kV differential 160W 220-240V AMB level until 10 kV differential
mode and 10 kV common mode and 10 kV common
mode mode
911401661904 BVP281 LED101/NW80W IK07 Luminaire surge protection 911401663104 BVP282 LED202/WW IK07 Luminaire surge protection
220-240V AMB level until 10 kV differential 160W 220-240V SWB level until 10 kV differential
mode and 10 kV common mode and 10 kV common
mode mode
911401662004 BVP281 LED151/CW 120W IK07 Luminaire surge protection 911401663204 BVP282 LED202/NW IK07 Luminaire surge protection
220-240V AMB level until 10 kV differential 160W 220-240V SWB level until 10 kV differential
mode and 10 kV common mode and 10 kV common
mode mode
911401662104 BVP281 LED151/WW IK07 Luminaire surge protection 911401663304 BVP282 LED202/NW IK07 Luminaire surge protection
120W 220-240V AMB level until 10 kV differential 160W 220-240V AMB level until 10 kV differential
mode and 10 kV common mode and 10 kV common
mode mode
911401662204 BVP281 LED151/NW 120W IK07 Luminaire surge protection 911401663404 BVP282 LED202/CW IK07 Luminaire surge protection
220-240V AMB level until 10 kV differential 160W 220-240V S MB level until 10 kV differential
mode and 10 kV common mode and 10 kV common
mode mode
911401662304 BVP281 LED101/NW80W IK07 Luminaire surge protection 911401663504 BVP282 LED202/CW IK07 Luminaire surge protection

Tango G2 LED
Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 4 data subject tochange
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Surge Protection(Common/
Differential) Order Code Full Product Name
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Surge Protection(Common/
Differential)
911401664104 BVP282 LED252/NW
200W 220-240V AMB
IK07 Luminaire surge protection
level until 10 kV differential
911401693705 BVP283 LED306/CW
235W 220-240V AWB
IK08 -
mode and 10 kV common
mode
911401693805 BVP283 LED306/CW
235W 220-240V AWBE
IK08 -
911401664204 BVP282 LED252/WW
200W 220-240V AMB
IK07 Luminaire surge protection
level until 10 kV differential
911401693905  BVP283 LED306/NW
235W 220-240V AWB
IK08 -
mode and 10 kV common
mode
911401694005 BVP283 LED306/NW
235W 220-240V AWBE
IK08 -
911401664304 BVP282 LED252/CW
200W 220-240V S MB
IK07 Luminaire surge protection
level until 10 kV differential
911401694105 BVP283 LED319/WW
270W 220-240V AWBE
IK08 -
mode and 10 kV common
mode
911401694205 BVP283 LED319/WW
270W 220-240V NB
IK08 -
911401664404 BVP282 LED252/CW
200W 220-240V AMB
IK07 Luminaire surge protection
level until 10 kV differential
911401694305 BVP283 LED347/CW
270W 220-240V AWBE
IK08 -
mode and 10 kV common
mode
911401694405  BVP283 LED347/CW
270W 220-240V NB
IK08 -
911401664504 BVP282 LED252/NW
200W 220-240V SWB
IK07 Luminaire surge protection
level until 10 kV differential
911401694505 BVP283 LED347/NW
270W 220-240V AWBE
IK08 -
mode and 10 kV common
mode

Tango G2 LED
Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 5 data subject tochange
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Surge Protection(Common/
Differential) Order Code Full Product Name
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Surge Protection(Common/
Differential)
911401696305 BVP283 LED408/NW
320W 220-240V AWB
IK08 - 911401697505 BVP283 LED430/CW
335W 220-240V NB
IK08 -
911401696405 BVP283 LED408/NW
320W 220-240V AWBE
IK08 - 911401697605 BVP283 LED430/CW
335W 220-240V SWB
IK08 -
911401696505 BVP283 LED408/NW
320W 220-240V NB
IK08 - 911401697705 BVP283 LED430/NW
335W 220-240V AWB
IK08 -
911401696605 BVP283 LED408/NW
320W 220-240V SWB
IK08 - 911401697805 BVP283 LED430/NW
335W 220-240V AWBE
IK08 -
911401696905 BVP283 LED395/WW
335W 220-240V AWB
IK08 - 911401697905 BVP283 LED430/NW
335W 220-240V NB
IK08 -
911401697005 BVP283 LED395/WW
335W 220-240V AWBE
IK08 - 911401698005  BVP283 LED430/NW
335W 220-240V SWB
IK08 -
911401697105 BVP283 LED395/WW
335W 220-240V NB
IK08 - 911401698105 BVP283 LED430/NW
335W AWB P7 GM
IK08 -
911401697205 BVP283 LED395/WW
335W 220-240V SWB
IK08 - 911401698205 BVP283 LED390/NW
305W AWB CTF 850MHz
IK08 -
911401697305 BVP283 LED430/CW IK08 - GC
335W 220-240V AWB
911401697405 BVP283 LED430/CW
335W 220-240V AWBE
IK08 -
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401660504 BVP281 LED101/CW 80W 220-240V SWB No 911401663104 BVP282 LED202/WW 160W 220-240V SWB No
911401660704 BVP281 LED101/CW 80W 220-240V AMB No 911401663204 BVP282 LED202/NW 160W 220-240V SWB No
911401660804 BVP281 LED50/CW 40W 220-240V SWB No 911401663304 BVP282 LED202/NW 160W 220-240V AMB No
911401660904 BVP281 LED101/WW 80W 220-240V S MB No 911401663404 BVP282 LED202/CW 160W 220-240V S MB No
911401661004 BVP281 LED50/NW 40W 220-240V SWB No 911401663504 BVP282 LED202/CW 160W 220-240V AMB No
911401661104 BVP281 LED101/WW 80W 220-240V AMB No 911401663604 BVP282 LED202/NW 160W 220-240V S MB No
911401661204 BVP281 LED50/NW 40W 220-240V S MB No 911401663704 BVP282 LED202/CW 160W 220-240V SWB No
911401661304 BVP281 LED50/NW 40W 220-240V AMB No 911401663804 BVP282 LED252/WW 200W 220-240V S MB No
911401661404 BVP281 LED50/CW 40W 220-240V S MB No 911401663904 BVP282 LED252/CW 200W 220-240V SWB No
911401661504 BVP281 LED41/WW 40W 220-240V AMB No 911401664004 BVP282 LED252/WW 200W 220-240V SWB No
911401661604 BVP281 LED50/CW 40W 220-240V AMB No 911401664104 BVP282 LED252/NW 200W 220-240V AMB No

911401695805 BVP283 LED375/WW 320W 220-240V SWB No 911401698205 BVP283 LED390/NW 305W AWB CTF 850MHz GC Yes
General Information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire light
beam spread CE mark Light sourcecolor
Lamp Lightsource
Flammability mark  family code  replaceable
Number of
gear units
911401660504 BVP281 LED101/CW 80W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401660704 BVP281 LED101/CW 80W 220-240VAMB 100° x 30° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401660804 BVP281 LED50/CW 40W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401660904 BVP281 LED101/WW 80W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401661004 BVP281 LED50/NW 40W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401661104 BVP281 LED101/WW 80W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401661204 BVP281 LED50/NW 40W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401661304 BVP281 LED50/NW 40W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401661404 BVP281 LED50/CW 40W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401661504 BVP281 LED41/WW 40W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401661604 BVP281 LED50/CW 40W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401661704 BVP281 LED50/WW 40W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401661804 BVP281 LED101/CW 80W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401661904 BVP281 LED101/NW 80W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401662004 BVP281 LED151/CW 120W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401662104 BVP281 LED151/WW 120W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401662204 BVP281 LED151/NW 120W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401662304 BVP281 LED101/NW 80W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401662404 BVP281 LED151/CW 120W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401662504 BVP281 LED151/WW 120W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401662604 BVP281 LED151/CW 120W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401662704 BVP281 LED101/NW 80W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401662804 BVP281 LED151/NW 120W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401662904 BVP281 LED151/NW 120W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401663004 BVP282 LED202/WW 160W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
Tango G2 LED
Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 7 data subject tochange
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire light
beam spread CE mark Light sourcecolor
Lamp Lightsource
Flammability mark  family code  replaceable
Number of
gear units
911401663104 BVP282 LED202/WW 160W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401663204 BVP282 LED202/NW 160W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401663304 BVP282 LED202/NW 160W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401663404 BVP282 LED202/CW 160W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401663504 BVP282 LED202/CW 160W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401663604 BVP282 LED202/NW 160W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401663704 BVP282 LED202/CW 160W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401663804 BVP282 LED252/WW 200W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401663904 BVP282 LED252/CW 200W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401664004 BVP282 LED252/WW 200W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401664104 BVP282 LED252/NW 200W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401664204 BVP282 LED252/WW 200W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401664304 BVP282 LED252/CW 200W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401664404 BVP282 LED252/CW 200W 220-240V AMB 100° x 30° CE mark Cool white - - Yes -
911401664504 BVP282 LED252/NW 200W 220-240V SWB 100° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401664604 BVP282 LED252/NW 200W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Neutral white - - Yes -
911401664704 BVP282 LED202/WW 160W 220-240V S MB 54° CE mark Warm white - - Yes -
911401692505 BVP283 LED262/CW 200W 220-240V AWB - CE mark 757 cool white - - - -
911401692605 BVP283 LED262/CW 200W 220-240V AWBE - CE mark 757 cool white - - - -
911401692705 BVP283 LED262/CW 200W 220-240V NB - CE mark 757 cool white - - - -
911401692805 BVP283 LED262/CW 200W 220-240V SWB - CE mark 757 cool white - - - -
911401692905 BVP283 LED262/NW 200W 220-240V AWB - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401693005 BVP283 LED262/NW 200W 220-240V AWBE - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401693105 BVP283 LED262/NW 200W 220-240V NB - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401693205 BVP283 LED262/NW 200W 220-240V SWB - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401693505 BVP283 LED281/WW 235W 220-240V AWB - CE mark 730 warm white - - - -
911401693605 BVP283 LED281/WW 235W 220-240V AWBE - CE mark 730 warm white - - - -
911401693705 BVP283 LED306/CW 235W 220-240V AWB - CE mark 757 cool white - - - -
911401693805 BVP283 LED306/CW 235W 220-240V AWBE - CE mark 757 cool white - - - -
911401693905 BVP283 LED306/NW 235W 220-240V AWB - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -

Tango G2 LED
Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 8 data subject tochange
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire light
beam spread CE mark Light sourcecolor
Lamp Light source Number of
Flammability mark  family code  replaceable gear units
911401696305 BVP283 LED408/NW 320W 220-240V AWB - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401696405 BVP283 LED408/NW 320W 220-240V AWBE - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401696505 BVP283 LED408/NW 320W 220-240V NB - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401696605 BVP283 LED408/NW 320W 220-240V SWB - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401696905 BVP283 LED395/WW 335W 220-240V AWB - CE mark 730 warm white - - - -
911401697005 BVP283 LED395/WW 335W 220-240V AWBE - CE mark 730 warm white - - - -
911401697105 BVP283 LED395/WW 335W 220-240V NB - CE mark 730 warm white - - - -
911401697205 BVP283 LED395/WW 335W 220-240V SWB - CE mark 730 warm white - - - -
911401697305 BVP283 LED430/CW 335W 220-240V AWB - CE mark 757 cool white - - - -
911401697405 BVP283 LED430/CW 335W 220-240V AWBE - CE mark 757 cool white - - - -
911401697505 BVP283 LED430/CW 335W 220-240V NB - CE mark 757 cool white - - - -
911401697605 BVP283 LED430/CW 335W 220-240V SWB - CE mark 757 cool white - - - -
911401697705 BVP283 LED430/NW 335W 220-240V AWB - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401697805 BVP283 LED430/NW 335W 220-240V AWBE - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401697905 BVP283 LED430/NW 335W 220-240V NB - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401698005 BVP283 LED430/NW 335W 220-240V SWB - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401698105 BVP283 LED430/NW 335W AWB P7 GM - CE mark 740 neutralwhite - - - -
911401698205 BVP283 LED390/NW 305W AWB CTF 850MHz - - 740 neutralwhite - - - -
GC
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401660504 BVP281 LED101/CW 80W 220-240V SWB Symmetrical wide beam 911401662104 BVP281 LED151/WW 120W 220-240V AMB Asymmetrical medium
911401660704 BVP281 LED101/CW 80W 220-240V AMB Asymmetrical medium beam
beam 911401662204 BVP281 LED151/NW 120W 220-240V AMB Asymmetrical medium
911401660804 BVP281 LED50/CW 40W 220-240V SWB Symmetrical wide beam beam
911401660904 BVP281 LED101/WW 80W 220-240V S MB Symmetrical medium 911401662304 BVP281 LED101/NW 80W 220-240V SWB Symmetrical wide beam
beam 911401662404 BVP281 LED151/CW 120W 220-240V S MB Symmetrical medium
911401661004 BVP281 LED50/NW 40W 220-240V SWB Symmetrical wide beam beam
911401661104 BVP281 LED101/WW 80W 220-240V AMB Asymmetrical medium
beam
911401662504 BVP281 LED151/WW 120W 220-240V S MB Symmetrical medium
beam
911401661204 BVP281 LED50/NW 40W 220-240V S MB Symmetrical medium 911401662604 BVP281 LED151/CW 120W 220-240V SWB Symmetrical wide beam
beam 911401662704 BVP281 LED101/NW 80W 220-240V S MB Symmetrical medium
911401661304 BVP281 LED50/NW 40W 220-240V AMB Asymmetrical medium beam
beam 911401662804 BVP281 LED151/NW 120W 220-240V SWB Symmetrical wide beam
911401661404 BVP281 LED50/CW 40W 220-240V S MB Symmetrical medium
beam

Tango G2 LED
Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 10 data subject tochange
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminousflux Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous flux
911401661604 BVP281 LED50/CW
40W 220-240V AMB
5700 K 70 5000 lm 911401664104 BVP282 LED252/NW
200W 220-240V AMB
4000 K 70 25200 lm
911401661704 BVP281 LED50/WW
40W 220-240VS MB
3000 K 70 5000 lm 911401664204 BVP282 LED252/WW
200W 220-240V AMB
3000 K 70 25200 lm
911401661804 BVP281 LED101/CW
80W 220-240V S MB
5700 K 70 10100 lm 911401664304 BVP282LED252/CW
200W 220-240V S MB
5700 K 70 25200 lm
911401661904 BVP281 LED101/NW
80W 220-240V AMB
4000 K 70 10100 lm 911401664404 BVP282 LED252/CW
200W 220-240V AMB
5700 K 70 25200 lm
911401662004 BVP281 LED151/CW
120W 220-240V AMB
5700 K 70 15100 lm 911401664504 BVP282LED252/NW
200W 220-240V SWB
4000 K 70 25200 lm
911401662104 BVP281 LED151/WW
120W 220-240V AMB
3000 K 70 15100 lm 911401664604 BVP282 LED252/NW
200W 220-240V S MB
4000 K 70 25200 lm
911401662204 BVP281 LED151/NW
120W 220-240V AMB
4000 K 70 15100 lm 911401664704   BVP282 LED202/WW
160W 220-240VS MB
3000 K 70 20200 lm
911401662304 BVP281 LED101/NW
80W 220-240V SWB
4000 K 70 10100 lm 911401692505 BVP283 LED262/CW
200W 220-240V AWB
5700 K >70 26200 lm
911401662404 BVP281 LED151/CW
120W 220-240V S MB
5700 K 70 15100 lm 911401692605 BVP283 LED262/CW
200W 220-240V AWBE
5700 K >70 26200 lm
911401662504 BVP281 LED151/WW
120W 220-240V S MB
3000 K 70 15100 lm 911401692705   BVP283 LED262/CW
200W 220-240V NB
5700 K >70 26200 lm
911401662604 BVP281 LED151/CW
120W 220-240V SWB
5700 K 70 15100 lm 911401692805 BVP283 LED262/CW
200W 220-240V SWB
5700 K >70 26200 lm
911401662704 BVP281 LED101/NW
80W 220-240V S MB
4000 K 70 10100 lm 911401692905 BVP283 LED262/NW
200W 220-240V AWB
4000 K >70 26200 lm
911401662804 BVP281 LED151/NW
120W 220-240V SWB

5700 K >70 34700 lm
Tango G2 LED
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminousflux Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminousflux
911401694505 BVP283 LED347/NW
270W 220-240V AWBE
4000 K >70 34700 lm 911401696505 BVP283 LED408/NW
320W 220-240V NB
4000 K >70 40800 lm
911401694605 BVP283 LED347/NW
270W 220-240V NB
4000 K >70 34700 lm 911401696605  BVP283 LED408/NW
320W 220-240V SWB
4000 K >70 40800 lm
911401694905 BVP283 LED390/CW
305W 220-240V AWBE
5700 K >70 39000 lm 911401696905  BVP283 LED395/WW
335W 220-240V AWB
3000 K >70 39500 lm
911401695005 BVP283 LED390/CW
305W 220-240V NB
5700 K >70 39000 lm 911401697005 BVP283 LED395/WW
335W 220-240V AWBE
3000 K >70 39500 lm
911401695105 BVP283 LED390/CW
305W 220-240V SWB
5700 K >70 39000 lm 911401697105 BVP283 LED395/WW
335W 220-240V NB
3000 K >70 39500 lm
911401695205 BVP283 LED390/NW
305W 220-240V AWBE
4000 K >70 39000 lm 911401697205   BVP283 LED395/WW
335W 220-240V SWB
3000 K >70 39500 lm
911401695305 BVP283 LED390/NW
305W 220-240V NB
4000 K >70 39000 lm 911401697305 BVP283 LED430/CW
335W 220-240V AWB
5700 K >70 43000 lm
911401695405 BVP283 LED390/NW
305W 220-240V SWB
4000 K >70 39000 lm 911401697405 BVP283 LED430/CW
335W 220-240V AWBE
5700 K >70 43000 lm
911401695505 BVP283 LED375/WW
320W 220-240V AWB
3000 K >70 37500 lm 911401697505 BVP283 LED430/CW
335W 220-240V NB
5700 K >70 43000 lm

Tango G2 LED
Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 12 data subject tochange
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angleside
entry
Standard tilt
angle posttop Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angleside
entry
Standard tilt
angleposttop
911401661404 BVP281 LED50/CW 40W 220-240V
S MB
- - 911401663904 BVP282 LED252/CW 200W 220-240V
SWB
- -
911401661504 BVP281 LED41/WW 40W 220-240V
AMB
- - 911401664004 BVP282 LED252/WW 200W 220-240V
SWB
- -
911401661604 BVP281 LED50/CW 40W 220-240V
AMB
- - 911401664104 BVP282 LED252/NW 200W 220-240V
AMB
- -
911401661704 BVP281 LED50/WW 40W 220-240V
S MB
- - 911401664204 BVP282 LED252/WW 200W 220-240V
AMB
- -
911401661804 BVP281 LED101/CW 80W 220-240V
S MB
- - 911401664304 BVP282 LED252/CW 200W 220-240V
S M B
- -
911401661904 BVP281 LED101/NW 80W 220-240V
AMB
- - 911401664404 BVP282 LED252/CW 200W 220-240V
AMB
- -
911401662004 BVP281LED151/CW 120W 220-240V
AMB
- - 911401664504 BVP282 LED252/NW 200W 220-240V
SWB
- -
911401662104 BVP281 LED151/WW 120W220-240V
AMB
- - 911401664604 BVP282 LED252/NW 200W 220-240V
S MB
- -
911401662204 BVP281 LED151/NW 120W220-240V
AMB
- - 911401664704 BVP282 LED202/WW 160W 220-240V
S M B
- -
911401662304 BVP281 LED101/NW 80W 220-240V
SWB
- - 911401692505 BVP283 LED262/CW 200W 220-240V
AWB
- -
911401662404 BVP281LED151/CW 120W 220-240V
S MB

- -
Tango G2 LED
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angleside
entry
Standard tilt
angleposttop Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angleside
entry
Standard tilt
angleposttop
911401694305 BVP283 LED347/CW 270W 220-240V
AWBE
- - 911401696305 BVP283 LED408/NW 320W 220-240V
AWB
- -
911401694405 BVP283 LED347/CW 270W 220-240V
NB
- - 911401696405 BVP283 LED408/NW 320W 220-240V
AWBE
- -
911401694505 BVP283 LED347/NW 270W 220-240V
AWBE
- - 911401696505 BVP283 LED408/NW 320W 220-240V
NB
- -
911401694605 BVP283 LED347/NW 270W 220-240V
NB
- - 911401696605 BVP283 LED408/NW 320W 220-240V
SWB
- -
911401694905 BVP283 LED390/CW 305W 220-240V
AWBE
- - 911401696905 BVP283 LED395/WW 335W 220-240V
AWB
- -
911401695005 BVP283 LED390/CW 305W 220-240V
NB
- - 911401697005 BVP283 LED395/WW 335W 220-240V
AWBE
- -
911401695105 BVP283 LED390/CW 305W 220-240V
SWB
- - 911401697105 BVP283 LED395/WW 335W 220-240V
NB
- -
911401695205 BVP283 LED390/NW 305W 220-240V
AWBE
- - 911401697205 BVP283 LED395/WW 335W 220-240V
SWB
- -
911401695305 BVP283 LED390/NW 305W 220-240V
NB
- - 911401697305 BVP283 LED430/CW 335W 220-240V
AWB
- -
911401695405 BVP283 LED390/NW 305W 220-240V
SWB
- - 911401697405 BVP283 LED430/CW 335W 220-240V
AWBE
- -
911401695505 BVP283 LED375/WW 320W 220-240V
AWB
- - 911401697505 BVP283 LED430/CW 335W 220-240V
NB
- -